7:30-7:45

7:45-8:00

8:00-8:15

8:15-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

Toton of Carlisle
Office of
CONSERVATION COMMISSION
66 Westford Street
Carlisle, Massachusetts 01741

AGENDA
April 24,2014 7:30 PM

Bills, Minutes, General Agenda Items & New/Pending or Old Business
North Bridge Pony Club Derby Cross Event at Foss Farm

(DOA-316) Request for Determination (Continued Meeting)

Applicant: Peter Mastromarino

Project Location: 212 East Riding Drive

Project Description: Removal of five large white pine trees within the 100-foot Buffer Zone of a Bordering
Vegetated Wetland

(DEP 125-0953) Abbreviated Notice of Resource Area Delineation (Continued Hearing)
Applicant: Brendon Properties

Project Location: 81 Russell Street

Project Description: Review and confirmation of delineated wetland resource boundaries

(DEP 125- 0961) Notice of Intent

Applicant: Jason Molten

Project Location: 75 Westford Street

Project Description: Landscaping /Hardscaping within the 100-foot Buffer Zone of a Bordering Vegetated
Wetland

(DOA-318) Request for Determination

Applicant: David and Barbara St. Onge

Project Location: 31 Hillside Drive

Project Description: Removal of five trees within the 100-foot Buffer Zone of a Bordering Vegetated Wetland

New /Pending Business:

1).
2).
3).
4),
5).
6).

COCs:

Greenough Dam

Field Edge Clearing: Update
Benfield Property Maintenance
Towle Field Restoration Plan
Winter Delineation Policy

Old and Ongoing Business:

1).
2).
3).
4),
5).
6).
7).

Maintenance of Field Edges

Cranberry Bog Coordination Committee

Buffer Zone Discussion

Carlisle Standard Orders of Conditions Revision

Invasive Plants Management on Private Properties

Westford Conservation Commission’s Approach to invasive plant removal
Siltation Barriers

*The meeting agenda lists all topics reasonably anticipated by the Conservation Commission at the time of posting. Additional
topics not anticipated may be discussed at the meeting under the agenda item New/Pending Business.

NOTE: This meeting is subject to recording for the purpose of accuracy of minutes.



